

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCRL.MP Nos.817 to 819 & 823 of 2016 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 846/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26/04/2013
in CRLA No. 10/1994 passed by the High Court Of J & K at Jammu)

ANIL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J&K

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/02/2016 These Crl.MPs. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Satish Vig, Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the Crl.MP.Nos.817 to 819 & 823 of 2016 before the
Chamber Judge in the next sitting.(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master(Veena Khara)
Court Master